
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

30 

15 

73 

58 

46 

64 

63 

0 

86 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

FA 

F5 

F5 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FV 

SRF 

FV 

F5 

Name 

James P. Wright 

Charles McAbee Jr. 

David Vincent 

O L Kinney 

Kirk Collier 

Bill Lauer 

Kevin Kopecky 

Michael Lauer 

Timothy Friest 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Topeka KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Overland Park KS 

Overland Park KS 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Osceola NE 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Region 

STL 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

WICH 

NEB 

WICH 

KCR 

Member_ID 

56962 

351943 

377683 

138899 

165310 

94977_1 

401670 

53151 

391518 

Make-Model 

Swift DB-4 

AJ's 2012 

KBS Mk VII 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Protoform P2 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Caracal C 

KBS mk VII 

Laps 

27 

25 

24 

24 

24 

22 

22 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

1:06.316 

1:10.639 

1:15.089 

1:16.448 

1:16.665 

1:22.523 

1:24.727 

1:27.113 

1:16.365 

Sponsor 

AJ's Import Garage/ Hoosier 

Tycoon Maker Inc/Elisibeth Vincent 

Kinney Enterprises LLC 

Town Royal Emporia Ks, Robbins Ranch, 

Kopecky Motorsports 

Town Royal,  All in Fitness 

Tycoon Maker Tech Serv 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:06.316) for FA by James P. Wright & (1:22.523) for FV by Bill Lauer. 
New Track Record (1:16.448) for SRF3 by O L Kinney & (1:24.727) for SRF by Kevin Kopecky. 
New Track Record (1:10.639) for F5 by Charles McAbee Jr.. 
Provisional Results posted at 1:25 pm.  Official Results posted at 2:35 pm. 
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Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Stoddard Chief Steward 

18-RQ-5300-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

95.214 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.316 

Best Speed 

97.714 

Best Lap by 

30 - James P. Wright 

2 For the Road Race 1.8 Track 

Group 3 Open Wheel 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 12:43:07 

Heartland 1.8 1.800 miles 

7/22/2018 12:44 

KVRG Track Fest - 2 for the Road Club Race
Kansas/Kansas City Regions

July 21 & 22, 2018


